
anvelope si materiale de intretinere auto

I.D.: 84649116

Data publicarii	11.07.23	Coduri CPV	34320000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.373,95 RON - 4.373,95 RON

Descriere: anelopa 195*75r16C 2 x 630.25 = 1260.50 -solutie parbriz 5l 7 x 21.85 = 152.95 -ulei castrol edge 4 x 45.38 = 181.52 -priza electrica 1 x 29.41 = 29.41 -set stergatoare 1 x 260.50= 260.50 -bec H7 10 x 21.01 = 210.08 -bec para 10 x 2.52 = 25.21 -bec pozitie 10 x 2.52 = 25.21 -deruginol wd 40 2 x 67.22 = 134.45 -castrol 5w30 15 litri 3 x 352.93 = 1058.79 -filtru ulei 1 x 113.44 = 113.44 -filtru aer 1 x 163.85 = 163.85 -filtru polen 1 x 155.63 = 155.63 -filtru motorina 1 x 163.85 =163.85 -degivrant 2 x 15.12 = 30.24 -lichid parbriz vara 6 x 21.84 =131.04 -adblue 2 x 138.64 = 277.28 TOTAL = 4373.95 LE
